Zhuhai Hypersemi Co., Ltd.
Powering Innovation: Experts in Power
Semiconductor Modules & IC Design and Sales
[2025]
CONTENTS
About Us
Business Overview ∙ Core Technologies ∙ Packaging
Features

fast charging station and other
low-power applications.
Si -based H3 series
Half -Br idge Molding
Compat ib i l i ty TPAK compatibleHPD compatible HP1 compatible
Applications  New Energy
Half -Br idge Molding
Compat ib i l i ty
Applicable for power supplies, wind power systems, photovoltaic inverters, frequency converters, charging
stations, and the switching sections of motor drives.
SiC MOSFET 1200V-1900V
Category TO-247-3L TO-247-4L TO-263-7L VDS max (V) Current (A) Ron typ (mΩ) Ron max(mΩ) Vth (V)
SiC Mosfet CM72N120LX100 CM72N120L4X100 　 1200 72 40 45 3.2
SiC Mosfet CM77N120LX100 CM77N120L4X100 　 1200 76 35 45 2.5
SiC Mosfet 　 CM35N120L4AX100 　 1200 35 80 130 3.7
SiC Mosfet CM38N120LX100 CM38N120L4X100 CM38N120SEX100 1200 38 80 100 3.5
SiC Mosfet 　 CM35N120L4X100 　 1200 35 100 120 3.2
SiC Mosfet CM35N120LX100 CM35N120L4X100 CM35N120SEX100 1200 35 80 100 2.8
SiC Mosfet 　 CM68N120L4X100 　 1200 68 40 45 2.7
SiC Mosfet 　 CM29N170L4X100 　 1700 29 100 130 2.7
SiC Mosfet 　 CM40N170L4X100 　 1700 40 55 70 2.7
SiC Mosfet 　 CM35N190L4X100 　 1900 35 65 80 2.7
Bridge-type MOSFETs are mainly used in the switching sections of motor drives, such as water pumps and
electric motors.
MOSFET  Dual chips 2 in 1
Category Part No. Package VDSS  (V)   ID (A) RDSON & Vgs =10V
TYP (mΩ)  Max  (mΩ) Replace reference Features and applications
N+N HM8N03NAX100 DFN2x2-6L 30 7.6 17 20 　 Dual N MOS,Universal Small-signal model
N+N HM50N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 50 8.5 11.5 　 Dual N MOS
N+N HM60N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 60 4 5 PJQ5844-AU Dual N MOS
N+N HM4822P8X100 SOP-8 30 8.5 11 16 IRF7351 Dual N MOS
N+N HM4828P8X100 SOP-8 60 4.5 40 56 BSO615CG Dual N MOS
N+N HM20N06PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 60 20 26 38 IPG20N06S2L Dual N MOS
P+N HM4606P8X100 SOP-8
30 7.2 18.7 28
CJQ4606 P+N half-bridge
-30 -6.8 42 52

FDS4559 P+N half-bridge push-pull structure MOSFET
-60 -3.5 60 80
P+N HM4606P8X100 SOP-8
-30 -6.8 42 52
　 P+N MOS, Universal Small-signal model
30 7.2 18.7 28
Low-voltage MOSFETs are mainly used in the power supplies, energy storage and switching sections of
motor drives, such as water pumps and electric motors.
MOSFET  Low voltage less 100V
Cateogry Part No. Package VDSS (V)   ID (A) RDSON & Vgs =10V
TYP(mΩ)  Max(mΩ) Replace reference Features and applications
N HM60N10FX100 TO-252 100 60 15 18
N HM60N10PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 100 60 12 15
N HM80N10FX100 TO-252 100 80 6.5 8
N HM100N10TX100 TO-220 100 100 6.8 8 IRFS4410Z Power supplies, energy storage, etc.
N HM100N10FX100 TO-252 100 100 5 6 IRFS4410Z Power supplies, energy storage, etc.
N HM120N10SX100 TO-263 100 120 4.8 5.6
N HM120N10TX100 TO-220 100 120 4.8 5.6
N HM130N10SX100 TO-263 100 130 3.4 4.5
N HM130N10TX100 TO-220 100 130 3.4 4.5
N HM160N10SX100 TO-263 100 160 3.5 4 IRFP4110PBF Power supplies, energy storage, etc.
N HM180N10LX100 TO-247 100 180 3.5 4.5 IRFP4110PBF Power supplies, energy storage, etc.
Low-voltage MOSFETs are primarily used in the switching sections of motor drives, such as water pumps
and electric motors.
MOSFET  Low voltage less 60V
Cateogry Part No. Package VDSS (V)   ID (A) RDSON & Vgs =10V
TYP(mΩ)  Max(mΩ) Replace reference Features and applications
P HM15P06FX100 TO-252 -60 -15 60 80 NTD2955
N HM20N06PBX100 PDFN3.3*3.3-8L 60 20 26 35 IPG20N06S2L Vehicle lighting
N HM50N06PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 60 50 7.5 10 DMTH6016LPSQ Automotive electronics
N HM50N06FX100 TO-252 60 50 7.5 10
N HM100N06PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 60 100 2.6 4.8 BUK7Y4R8-60E High-power drive
N HM100N06SX100 TO-263 60 100 2.8 4.8
Low-voltage MOSFETs are primarily used in the switching sections of motor drives, such as water pumps
and electric motors.
MOSFET  Low voltage less 40V
Cateogry Part No. Package VDSS (V)   ID (A) RDSON & Vgs =10V
TYP(mΩ)  Max(mΩ) Replace reference Features and applications
P HM40P04FX100 TO-252-2L -40 -40 11 17
N HM90N04FX100 TO-252 40 90 3.6 4.5 IPD90N04S4L-04 Motor drive
N HM90N04FY100 TO-252 40 90 2.5 3 IPD90N04S4L-04
N HM200N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 200 0.85 1 IAUC120N04S6N010 High-power drive
N HM200N04UY100 DFN7*8 N-TOLL 40 200 0.85 1 IAUA180N04S5N012 Electric water pump,  EPS
N HM100N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 100 2.7 3
P HM100P04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L -40 -100 5 7
N HM110N04SX100 TO-263 40 110 3.5 4.5 NTD5C446N IPB power MOSFET
N HM130N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 130 1.6 2 IAUA120N04S5N014 High-power drive; including high & low  Vth
value
N HM160N04SX100 TO-263 40 160 1.8 2.2 IPB120N04S4-02 High-power drive; including high & low  Vth
value
N HM70N04PDY100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 70 3.3 4.5 BUK7Y3R5-40E Slow switching speed; reverse polarity
protection for motor power supply
N HM70N04PDX100 PDFN5x6-8L 40 70 3.5 4 JMTQ055N04A Fast switching speed; automotive seatbelt
N HM90N04FX100 TO-252 40 90 1.8 2.5 TK1R4S04PB High-power drive; including high & low  Vth
value
High input impedance, low noise, and fast switching — widely applicable in consumer electronics, medical
devices, industrial control, and other product applications.
MOSFET  Small signal
Part No. Package VDSS (V)   ID (A) RDSON & Vgs =4.5V
TYP(mΩ)  Max(mΩ) Replace reference Features and applications
HM2301T2X100 SOT-23 -20 -3 85 110 2301 Universal Small-signal model
HM2302T2X100 SOT-23 20 3 35 45 2302 Universal Small-signal model
HM2310T2X100 SOT-23 60 3 70  - 2310 Universal Small-signal model
HM2309T2X100 SOT-23 -60 -1.6 120  - 2309 Universal Small-signal model
HM3400T2X100 SOT-23 30 5.2 22 35 3400 Universal Small-signal model
HM3401T2X100 SOT-23 -30 -4.2 45 50 3401 Universal Small-signal model
HM3415T2X100 SOT-23 -20 -5 30 40 3415 Universal Small-signal model
HM8810T8X100 SOT-23 20 7 14 17 8810 Universal Small-signal model